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The restaurant from Rutherglen offers 208 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of £6.
Taste of India stands out for offering authentic and affordable Indian cuisine with a focus on high quality and top-
notch service. We look forward to welcoming you either in our cozy restaurant or through a convenient takeout
order.
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Taste Of India Menu

Mains

CHASNI

Pizza - Medium A 30Cm

FOUR SEASONS

Sauces
BBQ SAUCE

Vegetarian Dishes

MUSHROOM CURRY £7

Appetizer

CHEESE STICKS (6PCS) £5

Fish

KING PRAWN PAKORA £6

House Specialties
SPECIAL CURRY

Dessert

BAILY'S

International Dishes

MASALA

Tandoori Specialties

SEEKH KEBAB £5

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE £3

Main Course

CURRY MADRAS

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

Kids

GLASS OF SOFT DRINK

Omelettes

PLAIN OMELETTE

Calzone
HAM OR PEPPERONI

Cider

MIXED FRUIT KOPPARBERG

Tandoori & Grill

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB

Mittags Happy Hours

HAPPY HOURS

Hot Wings

CHICKEN POPCORN

Pizza 20Cm

MEAT FEAST

Rice Specialities

BOILED RICE

£1

£6

£5

£8

£5

£2
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Fried Rice
FRIED RICE £2

Tandoori Breads
MINCE NAN £4

Indische Spezialitaten -
Fleischgerichte - Chicken

PANEER £7
Shaorma

DONNER KEBAB

Champagne

MOET CHANDON BOTTLE £45
Wines

SPARKLING WINE PROSECCO £16
Parathas

PLAIN PARATHA £3
Bread

MINCE PARATHA £4
Indian Rice

MUSHROOM RICE £3
Breads & Rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE £5

Tandoori Delicacies
MIX TANDOORI GRILL £15

Grills

CHICKEN BURGER CHIPS

Fried Dishes

CHICKEN MARYLAND

Vegetable Dishes

POTATO SPINACH

House Special
JUG MANGO LASSI

Entree

MIXED PLATTER FOR TWO

Small Plates

GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS

New Dishes

TAWA

Coffee And Tea

CARIBBEAN COFFEE

Various
BHOONA

Biryani Specialties
PRAWN BIRYANI

Modifiers

GARLIC HERB SAUCE

£3

£8

£7

£4

£9

£5

£4

£10
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Popular Items
SINGLE FISH CHIPS £4

Sundries
CHILLIES PARATHA £3

Breakfast Omelettes

FRENCH OMELETTE £7

Liqueurs

TIA MARIA

Traditional Curries

BALTI

Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN

Ciders

MAGNERS £4

Pizza Choices

BHOONA PIZZA

Cognac
MARTELL £3

Non-Vegetarian Curries
BUTTER MASALA

Biryani Dishes

MINCE BIRYANI £10

Kid's Special

CHICKEN BURGER FRIES

For Vegetarians
TARKA DAAL

Pub Favourites

DEEP FRIED SCAMPI

Kitchen Specialties

SPECIAL BHOONA

Pooris

CHICKEN POORI

Pizzas - 16"

ROOSTER BOOSTER

Liqueur Coffee

CALYPSO COFFEE

A La Carte Specialties

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

Cognac And Other Fine

Cordials
COURVOISIER

Speciality Coffees

GAELIC IRISH COFFEE

Tandoori Selection

GRILL CHOPS OUR SPECIALITY

£5

£7

£8

£5

£4

£8

£3

£4

£12
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Desi Grill

LAMB CHOPS GRILLED £13

House Combos
MIXED PLATTER FOR 2 £8

Dark Rum

MORGAN'S SPICED

Banyan Tree Signature

MIRCHI KORMA

Nan-A-Tandoori Bread

SPICY NAN £4
Lamb And Mutton Dishes
PASANDA

Dinner Offer

LUNCH BUFFET £6

After Dinner Sippers - Hot
Coffee Drinks

JAMAICAN COFFEE £4

After Dinner Sippers - Hot
Coffee Drinks - Imported
Liqueurs

DRAMBUIE

After Shok

CINNAMON AFTERSHOCK £3

Alcopop

SMIRNOFF ICE, WKD BLUE £3

Pizzas Extra Toppings

VEG OLIVE

Night Cap Cocktails

CAFE ROYAL £4

North Indian Dishes
(Main Courses)

JAIPURI

Mountain Valley Spring

Water (Usa)

SPARKLING OR STILL £1
Main Dishs

VEGETABLE BHOONA £7

Bombay Popular Dishes
NENTARA

Gourmet Rice Crust Pizza

MEAT EATER

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
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Entrees (Comes With
White Basmati Rice)

MADRAS

Authentic Indian Fare

CURRY

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Grilled Specialties From
The Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA £6

Tandoori - Appetizers

TANDOORI KING PRAWN £6

Indian Food - Vegetarian
VEGETABLE RICE £3

Biryani Dishes - Big

Portion

KING PRAWN BIRYANI £13
Vegetarian

PAKORA CURRY £7
PANEER SAAG £7
Sandwiches

NEW YORK

CHICKEN BURGER £5

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS
FISH FINGERS

Drinks

ITALIAN COFFEE
BOTTLE OF WATER

Vegetarian Specialties

BOMBAY ALOO
VEGETABLE KORMA

Spirits
BACARDI
JACK DANIELS

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
BUDWEISER

Beers

TENNENT'S
PERRONI

Kids Meal

1/4 BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE
FRIES

CHICKEN DIPPERS FRIES

Set Menls

SET MENU FOR 1
SET MENU FOR 2

£7

£5

£4
£1

£7
£7

£3
£3

£3

£5

£5

£9
£15
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Beverages
CANS £1
2 LTR BOTTLE OF JUICE £2

Indian Breads

PESHWARI NAAN £4
PLAIN NAN £3

Korma Dishes

CEYLONESE KORMA
MUGLAI KORMA

10" Pizzas

PEPPERONI OBSESSION
MEXICAN

Special Pizzas

TASTE OF INDIA CHEF SPECIAL
STUFFED CRUST WITH ANY PIZZA

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA £3
JOHNNIE WALKER (RED LABEL) £3

House Wine Bottle

ECHO FALL'S £9
ZINFANDEL (ROSEY RED) £9

Indian Naan And Bread

CHEESE NAN £4
GARLIC NAN £3

Salads

CHUNKY CHICKEN
CHICKEN SALAD £7
PRAWN SALAD £8

Chef Specials

TIKKA SALSA

MAKHANI MASALA (MILD DISH)
CHILLI MASALA MAKHANI MASALA

Lunch Time Special

9 WITH ANY VEG TOPPING CHIPS £3
CHICKEN CURRY FRIED RICE CHIPS £4
PAKORA, CHOICE OF 1 CURRY £4

House Specials
SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI
CHILLI MASALA

PATIA

Kebabs

SHASHLIK KEBAB
TASTE OF INDIA MIXED KEBAB
DONNER CHEESE KEBAB

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SIRLOIN STEAK £14
MEAT
PIZZA

Alcoholic Drinks
WHITE WINE £9
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VODKA
GIN
WHISKY

Entrées

PRAWN COCKTAIL £5
CHANA POORI £5
MIXED PICKLE £1
CHANNA POORI £4

Pizza

CHICKEN OR CHICKEN TIKKA OR SPICY
MINCE

GARLIC BASE WITH CHEESE
BBQ MEAT SPECIAL
SPECIAL TASTE OF INDIA PIZZA

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN £7
CHICKEN NUGGETS £5
CHICKEN KEBAB

KARAHI

Buffets

EVENING BUFFET (MON THURS) £10
EVENING BUFFET (FRI SAT) £11

SUNDAY LUNCH BUFFET (FAMILY) £8
SUNDAY EVENING BUFFET (FAMILY) £10

Appetisers

TRADITIONAL VEGETABLE £4
SAMOSA (PAIR) £4
STUFFED JALAPENO'S (6PCS) £5

TANDOORI CHICKEN (BREAST)

Side Dishes

BINDI BHAJI
TANDOORI CHAPATI
MANGO CHUTNEY

L —
CHAPATTI
TANDOORI CHAPATTI

Soft Drinks

PINT DRAUGHT
CAN'S SOFT DRINKS
JUICE

COKE

DIET COKE

Biryani

CHICKEN NAWABI BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
PLAIN BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI

LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI

Starters

- .. FISHPAKORA
"" CAULIFLOWER PAKORA
= —-_-;f."' CHICKEN COCKTAIL
2 POPPADOMS SPICED ONIONS
PRAWN POORI
GARLIC MUSHROOM
CHICKEN CHAAT
SHISH KEBAB
MIX KEBAB

£12

£7
£1
£1
£1
£1

£2
£1

£10
£11
£10

£8
£12

£5
£4
£5
£3
£5
£4
£4
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Indian JALFREZI
PUNJABI MASALA

—  CHICKEN PAKORA £5
m CHICKEN TIKKA £5 VINDALOO
CHAPATI £1

e TANDOORI CHICKEN £5
KASHMIRI KORMA RAITA £1
ALOO GOBI £7 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
SCAMPI BIRYANI £10 CHICKEN BARBECUE KEBAB

Taste Of India

41 Main Street Rutherglen, Opening Hours:

South Lanarkshire G73 2JF, Monday 12:00-15:00 16:00-22:30

United Kingdom Tuesday 12:00-15:00 16:00-22:30
Wednesday 12:00-15:00 16:00-
22:30

Thursday 12:00-15:00 16:00-22:30

Friday 12:00-15:00 16:00-22:30

Saturday 12:00-15:00 16:00-22:30
Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 16:00-22:30 13:00-15:00
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